114
FLOW SWITCHES
• For general purpose applications requiring low flow rate
sensitivity
• In-line configuration eliminates need for a pipe tee
• Sizes available
– 3⁄4" (20mm) NPT
– 1" (25mm) NPT

1 (25) Maximum 15 (56.8) 10 (37.9) 27
Values are ± 10%
Ordering Information
Model Part Weight
Number Number Description lbs. (kg)
FS5-3⁄4 114760 Flow switch w/3⁄4" (20mm) NPT 2.5 (1.1)
FS5-1 114780 Flow switch w/1" (25mm) NPT 2.5 (1.1)
FS5-D-3⁄4 114763 FS5-3⁄4 w/2 SPDT switches 2.5 (1.1)
FS5-D-1 114783 FS5-1 w/2 SPDT switches 2.5 (1.1)
FS5-DS-1 114793 FS5-D-1 w/stainless steel 2.5 (1.1)
FS5-S-1 114795 FS5-1 w/stainless steel 2.3 (1.0)
FS5-J-3⁄4 114765 FS5-3⁄4 w/BSPT threads 2.5 (1.1)
FS5-J-1 114785 FS5-1 w/BSPT threads 2.5 (1.1)
F
L
O
W